BHS Speech & Debate Practice Tournament 2

Oct. 9, 2021

We are pleased to invite you to BHS Speech & Debate Practice Tournament #2, hosted live and in person by Beaver High School

in Beaver, Utah on Saturday, October 9, 2021.

Events:

Individual Events will include Impromptu, Extemporaneous Speaking, Combined Interp., and Oratory.

Debate events will include Congress, Lincoln Douglas Debate, Public Forum Debate, and Sp.Ar.

Schedule:
8:45 am.
8:45 am.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Contact:

Judges Meeting

Extemp. Draw

Individual Events Round 1
Extemp. Draw

Individual Events Round 2
Debate Round 1

Debate Round 2

Awards

Head Coach: garrett.faylor@beaver.k12.ut.us

Assistant Coach: von.christiansen@beaver.k12.ut.us







